
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 August 2022

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KALANG BEACH Last start Masters winner BAT, 25/07/2022, R3, M 1M 6M 2M M2/1/2L. Haaring 516058 13/0192

 2 FAST EDDIE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R5, P 4P 3M 6P M2/2/2R. Steel 521392 19/0178

 3 EMIKO Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R2, M 8M 4M 2M M3/1S. Farley 498136 13/0196

 4 ZAID'S DIRECTION Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R3, P 5P 7M 5M M3/2S. Farley 498139 1/074

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 August 2022 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 August 2022

P MX 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HESLEA 1 Last start winner GUN, 04/08/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3D. Hampson 539126 2/1150

 2 ZIPPING TRISH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 5/3G. Muller 527376 2/1123

 3 SNOWY'S ENTITY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0114

 4 HOOKED ON PRISSY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R1, P 2P 6P M/1S. Noad 550770 0/092

2 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 August 2022 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 August 2022

P NG 527 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY Grade order Grade 3 3C 1P 4P 3/1/2M. Craig 527337 17/11260

 2 TURBO CASH Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2N. Hand 543148 10/4300

 3 MUFFLER 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 540941 6/1252

 4 WINDY PINES 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3189

 5 SPOT OF RUM 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 542199 4/2141

 6 MEAN POP Grade order Grade 5 4P 7C 7P 5/2M. Mabbott 540963 4/2109

3 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 August 2022 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 August 2022

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOGIE BANDIT 1 Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R7, Y 2Y 1P 1P 1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/18296

4 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 August 2022 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 August 2022

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASH MAGIC 2 Last start winner DUB, 06/08/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 3/1/2N. Hand 543146 11/6234

 2 TURBO WORM 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 28/07/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 10/5342

5 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 August 2022 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 August 2022

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICO'S GODDESS 2 Last start winner GOS, 02/08/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 8P 4/1/2B. Allen 532831 9/5183

 2 RUTLAND BELLA Last start winner GUN, 04/08/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 4P 4/1/2M. Ruttley 542938 8/5159

 3 MUFFLER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 540941 6/4252

 4 MAGIC JANET 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/1S. Noad 548499 5/4207

 5 SERENGETI Weighted points score WPK, 09/07/2022, R4, C 7C 1P 7C 4/1/2B. Wakem 538352 10/3194

6 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 August 2022 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 August 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAYMOND CARGO Last start winner GUN, 04/08/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3R. Steel 539600 2/1183

 2 GREEK FLAME Last start winner GUN, 04/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4W. Marmara 550293 1/0151

 3 LITTLE BURRITO Last start winner GUN, 04/08/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 3P 5/1B. Garland 533655 5/3150

 4 ARROGANT GARTH Last start winner DUB, 06/08/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 543612 2/1141

 5 TWO SUNS 2 Last start winner GUN, 04/08/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 1/084

 6 BEAU BUSH Last start placegetter GUN, 04/08/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3J. Bush 547235 2/1252

 7 SHANLYN TRACY Last start placegetter GUN, 21/07/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2C. Cameron 535372 3/2252

 8 LARSON'S LAD 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1B. Allen 541866 4/3246

 9 CINCINNATI GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 04/08/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1W. Wakem 530613 9/4228

 10 MULBERRY MAN Last start placegetter GOS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2E. Borg 544700 5/2222

 11 AMBER LILLY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 04/08/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4G. Muller 548161 3/0198

 12 CRAZY CASEY Last start placegetter GUN, 04/08/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 8/4168

 13 TYPHOON TONY Last start Provincial winner GUN, 28/07/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 1P 5/1K. Sills 529810 8/3216

 14 TWISTED ON BAGS Last start Country winner MOR, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 1Y 2P 5P 5/4R. Ryan 544411 2/0174

 15 STAR HAWK Dropping in grade DUB, 06/08/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1T. Trappett 531006 7/6162

 16 BETTY BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2N. Hand 547237 3/2225

 17 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2G. Muller 534331 6/2216

 18 WHITE SNAKE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 31/07/2022, R7, 3 6P 2P 1P 5/2D. Campbell 537757 4/2213

 19 PIPE COVE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 551316 2/1213

 20 SPARTAN QUEEN Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1R. Ryan 547531 4/3207

 21 PEPPER SAUCE Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4C. Rosier 549288 1/0204

 22 CINDY CAIRN DO Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R5, P 8P 2Y 1P 5/3D. Campbell 537763 2/1191

 23 SKETCHY BINGO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1C. Burns 541438 6/3186

 24 ROAD TO GLEBE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4J. Taylor 530616 4/0180

 25 TARNIE Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1J. Lawson 538350 7/5177

 26 BROCKIE'S BABE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4R. Dawes 549738 1/0177

 27 HELLO HEATHER Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4C. Cameron 536712 1/0165

 28 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R5, Y 3Y 3P 3P 5/4R. Ryan 550342 1/0158

 29 BEST OF ALICE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/2156

 30 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1K. Sills 529808 9/6156

 31 SONGAR VALENTINE Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 2Y 6P 7P 5/2D. Campbell 528642 4/2141

7 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 August 2022 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 August 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MOON SHINE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1G. Muller 538005 7/4138

 33 SHAY SILLAT Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6P 2P 5/2R. Ryan 551575 3/2137

 34 LILY GIRL Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R7, Y 3Y 8P 6P 5/1E. Pomfrett 530423 6/5137

 35 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1P 3Y 5/1R. Ryan 538372 5/3132

 36 RIVERINA IVY 1 Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 7/1130

 37 WEIPA BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 06/08/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 5/2L. Haaring 542543 3/2126

 38 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1S. Noad 526511 8/6126

 39 DEATH VALLEY Weighted points score DUB, 06/08/2022, R6, P 5P (FEL)P 6P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 7/6126

 40 LEVI'S BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 06/08/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4L. Haaring 542541 1/0124

 41 STATE MY MATE Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/0123

 42 MOLLY AND ME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 1/0123

 43 FAKE FAKE FAKE 2 Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 3Y 7P 3P 5/2E. Pomfrett 532038 4/2122

 44 YULUWIRRI GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4C. Cameron 541386 1/0120

 45 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score DUB, 06/08/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 7P 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/296

 46 MORIAH BALE 1 Weighted points score WBL, 02/07/2022, R5 7P 8P 4P 5/3G. Muller 532757 2/196

 47 RUPURT KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 5Y 5/4N. Hand 543967 1/089

 48 RUTLAND GEORGIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/087

 49 NO HARDY Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1J. Lawson 530612 8/687

 50 COME ON BLOCKER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4W. Marmara 550570 1/083

 51 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 8P 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/160

8 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 August 2022 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 August 2022

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CONCORD PRINCE Last start placegetter GUN, 04/08/2022, R2, P 2P M/1D. Wright 541855 0/0134

 2 BRANDY CARGO Last start placegetter GUN, 04/08/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 7P M/1R. Steel 539592 0/0106

 3 HOOKED ON PRISSY 3 Last start placegetter GUN, 04/08/2022, R1, P 2P 6P M/1S. Noad 550770 0/092

 4 LUCY MAC 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 04/08/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/084

 5 BLACK COUNTESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 06/08/2022, R1, Y 2Y 4P 4Y M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0120

 6 BROCKTON BOMBER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 2Y 5P 6P M/1K. Anderson 548355 0/0103

 7 SAUDADE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 30/07/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1T. Trappett 555305 0/080

 8 DYNAMIC BELLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 06/08/2022, R1, Y 3Y 8P 8P M/1A. Smith 539373 0/061

 9 LENNY BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 28/07/2022, R2, P 8P 3P 6P M/1S. Howarth 541354 0/060

 10 HEAD THEM UP First start M/1K. Anderson 557134 0/00

 11 LITTLE BUGSY First start M/1J. Bush 541353 0/00

 12 SNIPER'S KING Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 04/08/2022, R2, P 4P M/1W. Marmara 552518 0/058

 13 I'M FULL ON Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 04/08/2022, R2, P 6P M/1B. Garland 551511 0/042

 14 CHILLI CHERRY Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 4P M/1J. Cini 548498 0/057

 15 BUSH KANGAROO Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R1, Y 6Y 7P 4P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/054

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 August 2022 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 August 2022

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOGIE BANDIT 2 Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R7, Y 2Y 1P 1P 1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/4296

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 August 2022 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 August 2022

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO WORM 1 Last start winner GUN, 28/07/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 10/4342

 2 GREEK TEMPTATION Last start winner GUN, 04/08/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2W. Marmara 535622 10/2237

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 August 2022 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 August 2022

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHRONIC BILLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 04/08/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 2P 4/1/1D. Wright 525746 9/3218

 2 CASH MAGIC 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 06/08/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/1N. Hand 543146 11/3234

 3 RICO'S GODDESS 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 02/08/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 8P 4/1/2B. Allen 532831 9/3183

 4 HUT SIX Dropping in grade GUN, 28/07/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 1P 4/1/2J. Taylor 537643 15/3216

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 August 2022 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 August 2022

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HESLEA 2 Last start winner GUN, 04/08/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3D. Hampson 539126 2/1150

 2 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 02/06/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1G. Muller 534331 6/3216

 3 ROAD TO GLEBE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 28/07/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3J. Taylor 530616 4/1180

 4 BROCKIE'S BABE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 04/08/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4R. Dawes 549738 1/0177

 5 MY MATE CRICKET Last start Provincial winner DUB, 06/08/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 538100 4/0240

 6 TWO SUNS 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 04/08/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 1/084

 7 HEY BUDDY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 04/08/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 7/2189

 8 WIRADJURI QUEEN Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 550017 4/0252

 9 LARSON'S LAD 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4B. Allen 541866 4/0246

 10 WHITE SNAKE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 31/07/2022, R7, 3 6P 2P 1P 5/3D. Campbell 537757 4/1213

 11 MAGIC JANET 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4S. Noad 548499 5/0207

 12 AMBER LILLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2198

 13 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/08/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3189

 14 SKETCHY BINGO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4C. Burns 541438 6/0186

 15 BEST OF ALICE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4W. Marmara 550566 3/0156

 16 BELLE ROYALE Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 2Y 8P 3P 5/4A. Smith 539372 1/0143

 17 SPOT OF RUM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 542199 4/2141

 18 MIDDLE MAN Weighted points score DUB, 06/08/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 4/0141

 19 MOON SHINE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Muller 538005 7/0138

 20 GUNNADOO GUARD Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1P. Marley 542825 4/3132

 21 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 7/1130

 22 WHITE TICKET Weighted points score DUB, 06/08/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1N. Hand 533177 9/5123

 23 ZIPPING TRISH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 5/3G. Muller 527376 2/1123

 24 MOLLY AND ME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 1/0123

 25 INTRUDE Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 7P 5/3L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 2/1123

 26 FAKE FAKE FAKE 1 Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R6, Y 3Y 7P 3P 5/3E. Pomfrett 532038 4/1122

 27 SNOWY'S ENTITY 3 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0114

 28 TRALEE BAM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 538129 5/0102

 29 MORIAH BALE 2 Weighted points score WBL, 02/07/2022, R5 7P 8P 4P 5/4G. Muller 532757 2/096

 30 RUTLAND GEORGIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/087

 31 COME ON BLOCKER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4W. Marmara 550570 1/083

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 August 2022 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 August 2022

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3K. Sills 527334 7/178

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 August 2022 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 August 2022

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOOKED ON PRISSY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/08/2022, R1, P 2P 6P M/1S. Noad 550770 0/092

 2 LUCY MAC 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/08/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 11 August 2022

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNOWY'S ENTITY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0114
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